SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY

CHANGE ORDER NO. oxs
CCSB PROJECT NAME: istrict Ancillary Facilities din ry Phase
CCSB PROJECT NO: ___C-17-08/09 OEFIS:

ng Owner authorized the Confractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
¥ . 20086.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $53,830.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order;_2dd a prime coat _on all upaved

limerock on this project to improve weathering characteristics

Additional Time needed for this Change Orderis __~0- _calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion dateis July 15, 2009

For these changes: m Add to D Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _Three Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($325.00)

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $53,830.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $ 325.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: § -0~

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $54,155.00

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Date: é,/zf/ﬂ 7

Signature:

Architec

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: B-MW"\ v 9 Date: b~ 4-0¢%
Contractor :
Signature:@i\_ﬁ/ /ﬂ %% Date: é’/ z '// G?
SDCC Project Mgr. 7
APPROVED: Owner: : - i, N Date:
MIS16010 School. Beare! dratmen

EFF 11/21/1995



A. J. JoHns, Inc.
CONTRACTOR
3225 ANNISTON ROAD « JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246 - 3696 « 904-641-2055

TO: Bhide & Hall Architects Date: June 24, 2009
1329-C Kingsley Ave.
Orange Park, FL 32073
Attn: Windell Hall RE: District Ancillary Facilities
Change Order 1

PROPOSED WORK: Prime 8” Limerock Driveway
Prime 325 SY of 8” Limerock Driveway = $325.00

GRAND TOTAL = $325.00

We thank you for the privilege of quoting on the above-described A, J, JOHNS, INC,

work. To indicate acceptance, please sign and return one copy. 3225 Anniston Road
P & Py Jacksonville, Florida 32246-3696
Signed (904) 64112055
By By Bwé& V- B |
Ben Burgess, Projelt Manager

Date




